25/08/2023
13/09/2023
15/09/2023
13/11/2023
07/02/2024
07/02/2024
19/02/2024
22/02/2024

Cassia
Cassia
Cassia
Céassia Barros
Céassia Barros
Marina Prata Melo
Cassia
Cassia

Forno Inti de alta temperatura com 2 Gavetas: Modelo MLG-1200/2Z
Forno Inti de alta temperatura com 2 Gavetas: Modelo MLG-1200/2Z
Dosimetria por Termoluminescéncia - Leitora Harshaw 3500

Forno Inti de alta temperatura com 2 Gavetas: Modelo MLG-1200/2Z
Dosimetria por Termoluminescéncia - Leitora Harshaw 3500

Mufla Jung (1000°C)

Forno Inti de alta temperatura com 2 Gavetas: Modelo MLG-1200/2Z
Dosimetria por Termoluminescéncia - Leitora Harshaw 3500

Lucio
Lucio Pereira Neves
Lucio Pereira Neves
LUCIO PEREIRANEVES
Lucio Neves
Eliane Betania
LUCIO PEREIRA NEVES
LUCIO PEREIRANEVES

25/08/2023 10:32:30
13/09/2023 14:14:50
15/09/2023 16:42:46
13/11/2023 09:23:02
06/02/2024 13:53:17
06/02/2024 17:48:03
19/02/2024 11:26:04
21/02/2024 16:27:17

Infis ufu
UFU/INFIS
UFU/INFIS
UFU/INFIS
INFIS/UFU

FECIV
UFU/INFIS
UFU/INFIS



